
GrisSUM_8_24.txt
SpecWare 9 Pro  Griswold SNEGIN From 2009-03-04 To 2009-08-25

           Temp  Temp  Temp DegDay DegDay Rain-  Rain  DegDay DegDay  DegDay DegDay 
 Temp
    Date   High   Low  Mean ADD50  ADD50  Fall  Cumltv ADD50  Cumultv ADD50  Cumultv
 Mean

   03/04   33.5  11.2  22.3    0.0    0.0  0.00   0.00    0.0     0.0    0.0     0.0
 22.9
   03/05   40.7   2.1  23.1    0.0    0.1  0.00   0.00    0.0     0.0    0.1     0.1
 26.1
   03/06   48.4  24.1  41.2    0.0    0.1  0.00   0.00    0.0     0.0    0.1     0.2
 41.8
   03/07   63.6  28.2  45.2    2.9    4.9  0.00   0.00    2.9     2.9    4.9     5.1
 46.9
   03/08   63.7  39.6  51.7    3.8    5.1  0.02   0.02    3.8     6.8    5.1    10.2
 52.9
   03/09   43.6  32.5  37.6    0.0    0.0  0.79   0.81    0.0     6.8    0.0    10.2
 37.2
   03/10   49.0  24.7  36.0    0.0    0.6  0.01   0.82    0.0     6.8    0.6    10.7
 37.1
   03/11   50.5  36.1  44.5    0.0    0.0  0.13   0.95    0.0     6.8    0.0    10.7
 44.0
   03/12   42.8  27.1  34.0    0.0    0.0  0.00   0.95    0.0     6.8    0.0    10.7
 35.5
   03/13   37.9  22.5  28.8    0.0    0.0  0.00   0.95    0.0     6.8    0.0    10.7
 30.8
   03/14   52.0  18.3  33.0    0.0    1.3  0.00   0.95    0.0     6.8    1.3    12.0
 34.8
   03/15   57.2  27.1  40.6    1.2    3.2  0.00   0.95    1.2     8.1    3.2    15.2
 42.5
   03/16   50.3  16.2  36.7    0.0    0.5  0.00   0.95    0.0     8.1    0.5    15.8
 37.5
   03/17   55.3  25.8  37.5    0.5    2.5  0.00   0.95    0.5     8.5    2.5    18.3
 39.4
   03/18   55.0  23.6  40.3    0.9    2.1  0.00   0.95    0.9     9.4    2.1    20.4
 41.0
   03/19   47.3  33.8  40.1    0.0    0.0  0.11   1.06    0.0     9.4    0.0    20.4
 39.8
   03/20   44.2  23.9  34.9    0.0    0.0  0.00   1.06    0.0     9.4    0.0    20.4
 35.5
   03/21   48.2  16.3  31.1    0.0    0.8  0.00   1.06    0.0     9.4    0.8    21.2
 32.7
   03/22   52.0  22.6  36.4    0.0    0.5  0.00   1.06    0.0     9.5    0.5    21.6
 36.9
   03/23   37.3  24.1  30.2    0.0    0.0  0.00   1.06    0.0     9.5    0.0    21.6
 31.4
   03/24   49.1  22.0  33.1    0.0    1.1  0.00   1.06    0.0     9.5    1.1    22.7
 35.0
   03/25   57.3  20.2  36.4    0.8    1.2  0.00   1.06    0.8    10.3    1.2    24.0
 37.6
   03/26   49.6  21.1  35.8    0.0    0.0  0.17   1.23    0.0    10.3    0.0    24.0
 39.9
   03/27   65.0  40.4  48.9    3.0    0.0  0.05   1.28    3.0    13.3    0.0    24.0
 43.7
   03/28   61.9  40.4  48.0    2.3    0.0  0.00   1.28    2.3    15.5    0.0    24.0
 47.0
   03/29   49.5  43.1  45.9    0.0    0.0  0.68   1.96    0.0    15.5    0.0    24.0
 47.5
   03/30   48.4  38.7  43.1    0.0    0.0  0.02   1.98    0.0    15.5    0.0    24.0
 45.9
   03/31   60.1  30.7  43.8    1.6    0.0  0.00   1.98    1.6    17.2    0.0    24.0
 45.4
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   04/01   49.0  26.2  36.6    0.0    0.0  0.04   2.02    0.0    17.2    0.0    24.0
 44.7
   04/02   55.9  41.3  48.9    1.5    0.0  0.09   2.11    1.5    18.7    0.0    24.0
 45.8
   04/03   58.1  48.4  53.2    3.3    0.4  0.88   2.99    3.3    22.0    0.4    24.4
 49.1
   04/04   53.3  42.5  48.7    0.5    0.1  0.00   2.99    0.5    22.5    0.1    24.5
 49.3
   04/05   59.3  38.3  47.9    1.9    0.2  0.00   2.99    1.9    24.4    0.2    24.6
 47.7
   04/06   56.3  29.8  43.0    0.4    0.0  0.95   3.94    0.4    24.8    0.0    24.6
 46.6
   04/07   49.0  35.4  44.0    0.0    0.0  0.00   3.94    0.0    24.8    0.0    24.6
 47.0
   04/08   46.3  30.8  39.2    0.0    0.0  0.00   3.94    0.0    24.8    0.0    24.6
 44.3
   04/09   59.1  26.3  43.3    2.4    0.0  0.00   3.94    2.4    27.2    0.0    24.6
 44.9
   04/10   65.0  26.7  45.7    3.4    0.0  0.18   4.12    3.4    30.6    0.0    24.6
 46.6
   04/11   47.6  34.4  42.5    0.0    0.0  0.84   4.96    0.0    30.6    0.0    24.6
 47.4
   04/12   44.9  32.4  38.1    0.0    0.0  0.01   4.97    0.0    30.6    0.0    24.6
 44.2
   04/13   54.6  29.6  40.0    0.5    0.0  0.00   4.97    0.5    31.1    0.0    24.6
 43.7
   04/14   56.6  33.7  44.1    0.8    0.0  0.00   4.97    0.8    31.9    0.0    24.6
 45.5
   04/15   59.1  30.5  46.9    1.9    0.3  0.00   4.97    1.9    33.8    0.3    25.0
 47.8
   04/16   60.1  24.8  42.5    2.5    0.5  0.00   4.97    2.5    36.3    0.5    25.4
 48.0
   04/17   68.9  26.0  48.4    6.4    1.0  0.00   4.97    6.4    42.7    1.0    26.4
 49.0
   04/18   74.0  35.8  55.5    9.1    1.5  0.00   4.97    9.1    51.8    1.5    27.9
 50.9
   04/19   62.9  37.7  52.0    3.7    3.7  0.00   4.97    3.7    55.6    3.7    31.6
 53.7
   04/20   52.6  30.9  42.9    0.1    1.1  0.74   5.71    0.1    55.7    1.1    32.7
 51.1
   04/21   56.8  47.7  52.8    3.1    0.6  1.33   7.04    3.1    58.8    0.6    33.4
 50.2
   04/22   59.7  45.6  50.3    1.7    2.6  0.26   7.30    1.7    60.5    2.6    36.0
 52.6
   04/23   56.0  41.8  48.5    1.3    1.3  0.09   7.39    1.3    61.8    1.3    37.3
 51.3
   04/24   68.5  42.6  54.5    6.3    2.4  0.00   7.39    6.3    68.0    2.4    39.7
 51.8
   04/25   84.1  50.4  64.7   14.7    6.5  0.00   7.39   14.7    82.7    6.5    46.2
 56.5
   04/26   88.9  53.4  71.0   20.7   11.2  0.01   7.40   20.7   103.5   11.2    57.4
 61.2
   04/27   84.9  50.4  65.1   15.0   13.4  0.04   7.44   14.9   118.4   13.4    70.8
 63.4
   04/28   86.1  47.2  70.0   20.3   13.9  0.00   7.44   20.3   138.7   13.9    84.6
 63.9
   04/29   66.9  36.7  54.6    6.6   13.9  0.01   7.45    6.6   145.3   13.9    98.5
 63.9
   04/30   67.4  31.5  50.8    5.4   10.5  0.00   7.45    5.4   150.6   10.5   109.0
 60.4
   05/01   64.8  54.0  58.3    8.3    9.5  0.03   7.48    8.3   159.0    9.5   118.5
 59.5
   05/02   68.2  50.2  58.9    8.9    9.8  0.05   7.53    8.9   167.8    9.8   128.3
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 59.8
   05/03   62.8  42.2  51.2    2.8    8.2  0.11   7.64    2.8   170.7    8.2   136.5
 58.2
   05/04   62.1  48.4  53.5    3.8    7.3  0.01   7.65    3.8   174.4    7.3   143.8
 57.3
   05/05   54.2  47.6  51.3    1.5    6.5  0.24   7.89    1.5   176.0    6.5   150.3
 56.5
   05/06   69.4  46.0  53.6    4.7    7.2  0.38   8.27    4.7   180.7    7.2   157.4
 57.2
   05/07   69.4  49.4  58.5    8.5    9.0  0.55   8.82    8.5   189.2    9.0   166.4
 59.0
   05/08   73.2  48.2  61.7   11.8   10.7  0.00   8.82   11.8   200.9   10.7   177.1
 60.7
   05/09   68.8  54.2  61.4   11.4   11.7  0.14   8.96   11.4   212.4   11.7   188.8
 61.7
   05/10   67.5  49.9  60.0   10.0   12.0  0.00   8.96   10.0   222.4   12.0   200.8
 62.0
   05/11   65.8  39.5  53.0    4.8   10.8  0.00   8.96    4.8   227.2   10.8   211.6
 60.8
   05/12   67.5  39.2  50.6    4.0   10.1  0.12   9.08    4.0   231.2   10.1   221.7
 60.1
   05/13   69.3  38.4  53.5    6.8   10.0  0.00   9.08    6.8   238.0   10.0   231.7
 60.0
   05/14   60.8  47.4  55.3    5.5    9.1  0.30   9.38    5.5   243.5    9.1   240.7
 59.1
   05/15   80.2  52.7  62.7   12.7   11.3  0.01   9.39   12.7   256.2   11.3   252.0
 61.3
   05/16   76.9  47.9  59.9    9.9   13.3  0.05   9.44    9.9   266.1   13.3   265.3
 63.3
   05/17   61.5  50.1  56.5    6.5   12.3  0.39   9.83    6.5   272.6   12.3   277.6
 62.3
   05/18   56.3  38.5  48.5    0.7    8.7  0.00   9.83    0.7   273.3    8.7   286.3
 58.7
   05/19   68.3  35.6  52.0    6.3    9.1  0.00   9.83    6.3   279.6    9.1   295.4
 59.1
   05/20   82.9  42.8  62.0   13.5   12.0  0.00   9.83   13.5   293.1   12.0   307.5
 62.0
   05/21   84.1  48.5  67.0   17.0   14.8  0.00   9.83   17.0   310.1   14.8   322.3
 64.8
   05/22   85.1  50.7  68.9   18.9   16.6  0.00   9.83   18.9   329.0   16.6   338.9
 66.6
   05/23   70.9  54.6  61.7   11.7   17.0  0.00   9.83   11.7   340.7   17.0   355.8
 67.0
   05/24   80.2  53.3  64.1   14.0   16.2  0.15   9.98   14.0   354.8   16.2   372.0
 66.2
   05/25   80.0  50.1  66.7   16.7   18.7  0.00   9.98   16.7   371.4   18.7   390.6
 68.7
   05/26   63.9  42.1  54.2    5.0   16.8  0.00   9.98    5.0   376.5   16.8   407.4
 66.8
   05/27   60.0  46.7  53.8    4.3   13.8  0.11  10.09    4.3   380.8   13.8   421.2
 63.8
   05/28   64.1  51.1  55.2    5.2   13.0  0.00  10.09    5.2   386.0   13.0   434.2
 63.0
   05/29   67.7  50.6  58.4    8.3   12.8  0.33  10.42    8.3   394.3   12.8   447.0
 62.8
   05/30   78.6  52.5  66.6   16.6   16.6  0.00  10.42   16.6   410.9   16.6   463.6
 66.6
   05/31   76.7  45.6  61.9   12.3   17.4  0.00  10.42   12.3   423.2   17.4   481.0
 67.4
   06/01   67.0  36.4  54.2    6.3   16.2  0.00  10.42    6.3   429.5   16.2   497.2
 66.2
   06/02   78.7  51.4  63.0   13.0   16.1  0.00  10.42   13.0   442.5   16.1   513.4
 66.1
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   06/03   75.5  52.1  61.3   11.5   16.7  0.01  10.43   11.5   453.9   16.7   530.0
 66.7
   06/04   72.9  52.3  59.5    9.5   16.6  0.26  10.69    9.5   463.4   16.6   546.6
 66.6
   06/05   61.6  50.9  55.3    5.3   14.8  0.56  11.25    5.3   468.7   14.8   561.3
 64.7
   06/06   76.1  53.8  60.9   10.9   14.8  0.01  11.26   10.9   479.6   14.8   576.2
 64.8
   06/07   80.9  58.4  68.7   18.7   18.6  0.00  11.26   18.7   498.3   18.6   594.8
 68.6
   06/08   79.1  56.7  65.5   15.6   20.6  0.00  11.26   15.6   513.9   20.6   615.4
 70.6
   06/09   58.5  53.9  55.8    5.8   17.1  0.58  11.84    5.8   519.7   17.1   632.5
 67.1
   06/10   65.3  55.0  59.5    9.5   14.0  0.40  12.24    9.5   529.2   14.0   646.6
 64.0
   06/11   66.6  56.2  60.9   10.9   14.5  0.02  12.26   10.9   540.1   14.5   661.1
 64.5
   06/12   76.6  60.0  66.6   16.6   15.6  0.47  12.73   16.6   556.7   15.6   676.7
 65.6
   06/13   79.0  57.8  65.6   15.6   17.6  0.01  12.74   15.6   572.3   17.6   694.3
 67.6
   06/14   71.7  50.7  61.7   11.7   18.3  0.33  13.07   11.7   584.0   18.3   712.6
 68.3
   06/15   73.3  48.3  59.5    9.5   17.0  0.39  13.46    9.5   593.6   17.0   729.6
 66.9
   06/16   71.6  46.7  59.2    9.3   17.0  0.00  13.46    9.3   602.9   17.0   746.6
 67.0
   06/17   72.1  44.5  57.9    8.8   16.9  0.00  13.46    8.8   611.7   16.9   763.5
 66.9
   06/18   68.3  47.5  60.0   10.2   15.4  0.75  14.21   10.2   621.9   15.4   778.9
 65.4
   06/19   80.0  62.9  68.6   18.6   16.6  0.43  14.64   18.6   640.5   16.6   795.5
 66.7
   06/20   73.5  60.5  66.0   16.0   18.7  0.00  14.64   16.0   656.6   18.7   814.3
 68.7
   06/21   71.9  63.0  65.5   15.5   18.5  0.01  14.65   15.5   672.0   18.5   832.8
 68.5
   06/22   66.9  62.6  64.2   14.2   17.9  0.00  14.65   14.2   686.2   17.9   850.7
 67.9
   06/23   70.9  62.7  65.9   15.9   17.5  0.00  14.65   15.9   702.1   17.5   868.2
 67.5
   06/24   69.6  61.8  65.4   15.4   17.9  0.00  14.65   15.4   717.5   17.9   886.0
 67.9
   06/25   76.2  61.4  66.9   16.9   18.4  0.00  14.65   16.9   734.4   18.4   904.5
 68.4
   06/26   80.9  60.7  68.8   18.8   19.5  0.08  14.73   18.8   753.1   19.5   924.0
 69.5
   06/27   84.2  57.6  68.6   18.6   21.6  0.23  14.96   18.6   771.7   21.6   945.5
 71.6
   06/28   75.3  60.8  66.7   16.7   21.6  0.01  14.97   16.7   788.5   21.6   967.1
 71.6
   06/29   80.6  61.6  69.6   19.6   21.3  0.00  14.97   19.6   808.1   21.3   988.5
 71.3
   06/30   83.6  57.1  70.5   20.5   22.7  0.00  14.97   20.5   828.5   22.7  1011.1
 72.7
   07/01   70.1  61.5  65.6   15.6   20.8  2.47  17.44   15.6   844.1   20.8  1031.9
 70.8
   07/02   81.8  60.8  68.6   18.6   19.7  0.75  18.19   18.6   862.7   19.7  1051.6
 69.7
   07/03   78.2  59.9  69.1   19.1   22.5  0.44  18.63   19.1   881.9   22.5  1074.1
 72.5
   07/04   79.0  56.6  68.3   18.3   22.7  0.00  18.63   18.3   900.1   22.7  1096.8
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 72.7
   07/05   79.4  53.1  66.5   16.5   22.6  0.00  18.63   16.5   916.6   22.6  1119.5
 72.6
   07/06   81.8  51.1  67.1   17.1   22.8  0.00  18.63   17.1   933.8   22.8  1142.3
 72.8
   07/07   71.2  55.6  62.2   12.2   21.0  1.26  19.89   12.2   946.0   21.0  1163.3
 71.0
   07/08   79.1  58.4  65.5   15.5   19.6  0.63  20.52   15.5   961.5   19.6  1182.9
 69.6
   07/09   70.6  52.5  61.6   11.6   20.1  0.00  20.52   11.6   973.1   20.1  1203.0
 70.1
   07/10   76.8  48.9  61.8   11.8   19.7  0.00  20.52   11.8   984.9   19.7  1222.6
 69.7
   07/11   74.9  45.6  62.1   12.8   20.1  0.18  20.70   12.8   997.7   20.1  1242.7
 70.1
   07/12   84.4  53.7  69.8   19.9   22.3  0.01  20.71   19.9  1017.6   22.3  1265.0
 72.3
   07/13   77.5  46.8  63.1   13.4   21.7  0.00  20.71   13.4  1031.0   21.7  1286.7
 71.7
   07/14   78.4  49.6  65.0   15.0   21.6  0.00  20.71   15.0  1046.0   21.6  1308.4
 71.6
   07/15   80.9  48.0  65.8   16.0   22.3  0.00  20.71   16.0  1061.9   22.3  1330.7
 72.3
   07/16   79.1  58.8  69.6   19.6   22.8  0.07  20.78   19.6  1081.6   22.8  1353.5
 72.8
   07/17   87.3  61.1  73.6   23.6   23.8  0.00  20.78   23.6  1105.2   23.8  1377.2
 73.8
   07/18   83.9  62.0  74.0   24.0   25.6  0.50  21.28   24.0  1129.2   25.6  1402.8
 75.6
   07/19   80.9  56.2  68.6   18.6   25.0  0.00  21.28   18.6  1147.8   25.0  1427.8
 75.0
   07/20   81.6  54.3  68.4   18.3   24.1  0.00  21.28   18.3  1166.1   24.1  1451.9
 74.1
   07/21   70.2  62.7  66.0   16.0   22.9  0.53  21.81   16.0  1182.1   22.9  1474.8
 72.9
   07/22   80.8  62.5  71.4   21.4   23.6  0.00  21.81   21.4  1203.5   23.6  1498.4
 73.6
   07/23   77.3  60.0  66.7   16.6   23.5  1.38  23.19   16.6  1220.1   23.5  1521.9
 73.5
   07/24   79.2  60.5  67.9   17.9   20.7  1.49  24.68   17.9  1238.0   20.7  1542.6
 70.7
   07/25   84.5  59.0  71.6   21.6   22.9  0.08  24.76   21.6  1259.6   22.9  1565.5
 72.9
   07/26   81.4  69.9  73.8   23.8   24.4  0.16  24.92   23.8  1283.4   24.4  1589.9
 74.4
   07/27   84.0  69.0  75.5   25.5   25.8  0.00  24.92   25.5  1308.9   25.8  1615.7
 75.8
   07/28   87.0  69.9  76.6   26.6   26.9  0.00  24.92   26.6  1335.5   26.9  1642.6
 76.9
   07/29   82.7  71.3  74.9   24.9   26.9  0.00  24.92   24.9  1360.4   26.9  1669.5
 76.9
   07/30   87.2  67.9  77.0   27.0   27.0  0.01  24.93   27.0  1387.4   27.0  1696.4
 77.0
   07/31   78.5  63.0  70.1   20.1   25.9  0.94  25.87   20.1  1407.5   25.9  1722.4
 75.9
   08/01   86.4  61.9  72.4   22.4   25.4  0.00  25.87   22.4  1429.9   25.4  1747.8
 75.4
   08/02   77.9  60.8  71.4   21.4   25.3  0.00  25.87   21.4  1451.3   25.3  1773.0
 75.3
   08/03   86.2  64.7  74.6   24.6   25.8  0.00  25.87   24.6  1475.9   25.8  1798.8
 75.8
   08/04   85.5  62.4  73.8   23.8   26.4  0.00  25.87   23.8  1499.7   26.4  1825.2
 76.4
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   08/05   86.9  69.6  78.1   28.1   27.1  0.00  25.87   28.1  1527.8   27.1  1852.4
 77.1
   08/06   77.3  59.8  68.2   18.2   26.0  0.00  25.87   18.2  1546.1   26.0  1878.4
 76.0
   08/07   80.6  53.6  66.7   16.7   24.1  0.00  25.87   16.7  1562.8   24.1  1902.5
 74.1
   08/08   76.9  49.3  63.2   13.2   23.4  0.00  25.87   13.2  1576.0   23.4  1925.9
 73.4
   08/09   73.3  50.9  63.8   13.8   21.7  0.00  25.87   13.8  1589.7   21.7  1947.6
 71.7
   08/10   90.8  67.7  78.3   27.7   23.4  0.03  25.90   27.7  1617.4   23.4  1971.1
 73.5
   08/11   90.2  71.3  79.2   28.6   26.7  0.01  25.91   28.6  1646.0   26.7  1997.8
 76.7
   08/12   80.3  66.2  71.4   21.4   26.6  0.00  25.91   21.4  1667.4   26.6  2024.4
 76.6
   08/13   71.8  59.7  67.4   17.5   24.7  0.06  25.97   17.5  1684.9   24.7  2049.1
 74.7
   08/14   85.5  56.7  69.8   19.8   23.8  0.00  25.97   19.8  1704.7   23.8  2072.9
 73.8
   08/15   86.7  58.9  72.8   22.8   24.9  0.00  25.97   22.8  1727.5   24.9  2097.8
 74.9
   08/16   89.5  62.7  75.3   24.9   25.9  0.00  25.97   24.9  1752.4   25.9  2123.7
 75.9
   08/17   92.3  68.2  77.3   26.7   27.2  0.00  25.97   26.7  1779.1   27.2  2150.9
 77.2
   08/18   90.7  62.6  76.7   25.9   27.6  0.00  25.97   25.9  1804.9   27.6  2178.5
 77.6
   08/19   88.7  68.7  78.1   27.9   28.3  0.00  25.97   27.9  1832.8   28.3  2206.8
 78.3
   08/20   88.4  65.8  77.1   26.9   28.3  0.00  25.97   26.9  1859.7   28.3  2235.1
 78.3
   08/21   89.8  75.4  80.2   29.9   29.1  0.00  25.97   29.9  1889.6   29.1  2264.2
 79.1
   08/22   86.8  72.5  79.4   29.4   29.5  0.01  25.98   29.4  1919.0   29.5  2293.7
 79.5
   08/23   88.6  70.0  77.4   27.3   29.4  0.00  25.98   27.3  1946.3   29.4  2323.1
 79.4
   08/24   86.7  64.3  74.7   24.7   29.3  0.00  25.98   24.7  1971.0   29.3  2352.4
 79.3
   08/25   65.7  60.9  63.0    3.8    8.7  0.00  25.98    3.9  1974.9    8.7  2361.1
 78.8
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